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TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY
Senate Bill 54.05

A Bill to Be Entitled
An Act

The 2019 - 2020 Student Organization Appropriations Bill

WHEREAS, certain Texas Tech University registered student organizations require

supplemental funding in order to advance the academic, professional, cultural, religious, service,

and special interest goals of organizations, and

WHEREAS, the educational experience of the students of Texas Tech University is enhanced

through participation in these student organizations.

BE IT HEREBY ENACTED BY THE STUDENT SENATE OF

TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY THE FOLLOWING:
TITLEE 1.

Undergraduate Organizations

African Student Organization for
Agricultural Communicators of Tomorrow for
Agricultural Economics Association of Texas Tech University for
Alpha Gamma Tau for
Alpha Phi Omega for
Alpha Psi Omega for
American Association of Drilling Engineers for
American Association of Family and Consumer Sciences for
American Association of Petroleum Geologists “for
American Chemical Society-Student Affiliates for
American Institute of Chemical Engineers for
American Medical Women's Association for
American Public Works Association for
American Society of Civil Engineers for

American Society of Interior Designers for

$2,000.00
$2.400.00
$0.00
$50.00
$5,600.00
$100.00
$250.00
$900.00
$1.430.00
$1,100.00
$4.200.00
$700.00
$300.00
$7.500.00
$5.,000.00
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62
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64
65
66
67
68
69

American Society of Mechanical Engineers
Animal & Food Science Academic Quadrathlon Club
Army ROTC

Arnold Air Society

Associated General Contractors of America
Association for Computing Machinery
Association of Bangladeshi Students and Scholars
Association of Chinese Students & Scholars
Association of Information Technology Professionals
Association of Students About Service

Athletic Training Student Organization

Bayless Board

Biotechnology Organization for Student Success
Black Student Association

Block and Bridle

Campus Crusade for Christ (Tech CRU)
Caribbean Student Association

Catholic Student Association

Chemical Engineering Car Team

Chi Alpha Christian Fellowship

Chi Epsilon

Chi Rho Fraternity

Chi Tau Epsilon

Christians at Tech

CISER Scholar Service Organization (formerly Howard Hughes Medical Institute Scholar

Service Organization)

College of Arts & Sciences Ambassadors

Collegiate FFA

Communication Studies Society

Define American

Delta Sigma Pi

Dr. Bernard A. Harris Jr. Pre-Med Society

Engineers Without Borders

Eta Kappa Nu

Eta Omicron Nu

Eta Sigma Delta International Hospitality Management Society
Every Nation Campus

Filipino Student Association

Financial Management (formerly known as Finance Association)
Formula Society of Automotive Engineers

for $6.500.00
for $£900.00
for $1.000.00
for $1,200.00
for $700.00
for $500.00
for $700.00
for $1,300.00
for $5.,000.00
for $6.000.00
for $500.00
for $1,000.00
for $500.00
for $500.00
for $4.050.00
for $15.000.00
for $400.00
for $8.500.00
for $1.000.00
for $100.00
for $300.00
for $1,040.00
for $1.200.00
for $5.500.00
for $175.00
for $300.00
for $100.00
for $300.00
for $0.00
for $6,000.00
for $260.00
for $600.00
for $0.00
for $750.00
for $300.00
for $400.00
for $200.00
for $8.000.00
for $11,500.00
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99
100
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106
107
108
109

Gamma Beta Phi

Geoscience Leadership Organization (formerly Geological Leadership Org for Women)

Geoscience Society

German Club

Goin' Band from Raiderland

Golden Key International Honour Society
Greek Wide Student Ministries

Habesha Student's Association

Heart of Lubbock Community Garden
Hispanic Student Society

History Club

Human Sciences Ambassadors (formerly Human Sciences Recruiters)

India Student Association

Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers

Institute of Industrial & Systems Engineers (formerly Institute of Industrial Engineers)

Institute of Transportation Engineers
International Interior Design Association

International Student Council (formerly Students for Global Connection)

Iota Tau Alpha

It's On Us

Kappa Kappa Psi

Kappa Xi Service Fraternity

Kinesiology and Sport Management Departmental Ambassadors

Knight Raiders Chess Club
Knights of Architecture

Knowledge Empowering You Outreach Program

Korean Student Association
Livestock Judging Team

Lubbock Youth Outreach
Lutheran Student Fellowship
Made in Cote d'Ivoire

Mane Society

Meat Animal Evaluation Team
Meat Judging Team

Meat Science Academic Quiz Bowl Team
Meat Science Association

Medical & Dental Global Brigades
Men of God

for $100.00
for $150.00
for $0.00
for $100.00
for $2.400.00
for $200.00
for $2,000.00
for $50.00
for $0.00
for $2.900.00
for $150.00
for $3.000.00
for $3,000.00
for $130.00
for $4.,000.00
for $240.00
for $900.00
for $1.200.00
for $8.500.00
for $350.00
for $440.00
for $390.00
for $1,500.00
for $0.00
for $0.00
for $850.00
for $200.00
for $15,000.00
for $500.00
for $100.00
for $800.00
for $200.00
for $3,000.00
for $15,000.00
for $600.00
for $6.,000.00
for $0.00
for $100.00



110  Mentor Tech Student Organization for $2,500.00

111  Metals Club for $5,000.00
112 Minorities in Agriculture Natural Resources and Related Sciences for $500.00
113  Model United Nations for $650.00
114  Mortar Board for $2,200.00
115  Multicultural Association of PreMed Scholars (formerly Minority Association of Pre-Medical

116  Students) for $0.00
117  Multicultural Pre-Dental Association for $0.00
118  Multicultural Student Business Association for $100.00
119  Muslim Student Association for $800.00
120  National PanHellenic Council for $600.00
121 National Retail Federation (formerly Tech Retail Association) for $1,025.00
122 National Society of Black Engineers for $7.800.00
123 National Society of Collegiate Scholars for $200.00
124  Navigators for $4.000.00
125  Nepal Students Association for $1.500.00
126  Persian Student Association for $500.00
127  Personal Financial Planning Association for $4.500.00
128  Phi Alpha Delta Pre-Law Fraternity for $1.800.00
129  Phi Theta Kappa Alumni Association for $400.00
130  Physician Assistant Student Organization for $1,000.00
131 Pi Tau Sigma for $2.000.00
132 POWER - Providing the Outside World with Empowerment & Resources for $0.00
133 Pre-Physical Therapy for $0.00
134  Pretty Young Queens for $100.00
135  PrideSTEM for $500.00
136  Queer Reads for $0.00
137  Raider Aerospace Society for $470.00
138  Raider Sailing for $200.00
139  Raiderland Native American Student Association for $0.00
140  Raiders Defending Life for $100.00
141 RaiderThon - Dance Marathon for $880.00
142  Ranch Horse Team for $2.400.00
143 Rawls Information Security Association for $500.00
144  Redeemer College Ministry for $0.00
145  Restaurant, Hotel, & Institutional Management for $200.00
146  Sabre Flight Drill Team for $1.200.00
147  Script Raiders for $0.00
148  Sigma Delta Pi (Chapter: Alpha Phi) for $4,250.00

149  Sigma lota Epsilon for $360.00



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

Silver Wings for $0.00

SkillsUSA at Tech for $0.00
SkyRaiders for $2.500.00
Society for Human Resource Management (formerly Tech Chapter of the Society for Human

Resource Management) for $100.00
Society for the Advancement of Chicanos & Native Americans in Science for $700.00
Society of Environmental Professionals for $250.00
Society of Hispanic Professional Engineers for $1,000.00
Society of Petroleum Engineers for $15,000.00
Society of Petrophysicists & Well Log Analysts for $3,000.00
Society of Plastics Engineers for $300.00
Society of Women Engineers for $7,000.00
South Asian Student Association for $0.00
Spanish Club for $0.00
Sri Lankan Students' Association for $5,000.00
Student Academy for Nutrition & Dietetics for $680.00
Student Agricultural Council for $9.500.00
Student American Society of Landscape Architects for $200.00
Student Chapter of the Wildlife Society at TTU (combined from Range, Wildlife & Fisheries and
Society for Conservation Blology) for $500.00
Student Mobilization for $500.00
Study Abroad Peer Advisors for $150.00
Tau Beta Sigma for $500.00
Tech Advertising Federation for $50.00
Tech Art History Society for $620.00
Tech Book History Club for $500.00
Tech Classical Society for $375.00
Tech Council on Family Relations for $4,200.00
Tech Ducks Unlimited for $150.00
Tech Equestrian Team for $11,000.00
Tech Feral Cat Coalition for $250.00
Tech Future Leaders in Transportation for $1.600.00
Tech Gender & Sexuality Association (formerly Gay Straight Alliance)  for $450.00
Tech Golf Club for $900.00
Tech Horn Society for $1,000.00
Tech Horse Judging Team for $11,000.00
Tech Italian Student Association for $300.00
Tech Kahaani Bollywood Dance Team for $130.00
Tech K-Pop Club for $230.00

Tech Marketing Association for $10,000.00
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194
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Tech Minorities & Philosophy for $0.00
Tech NASA RASC-AL Organization for $0.00
Tech Pre-Occupational Therapy Club for $75.00
Tech Pre-Pharmacy Club for $270.00
Tech Pre-Vet Society for $350.00
Tech Public Relations for $400.00
Tech Society of Interdisciplinary Study for $150.00
Texas Society of Professional Engineers for $1,500.00
Texas State Teachers Association for $300.00
The Math Club for $0.00
The Quill for $200.00
The STEM & Leaf Corp for $500.00
The Techtones for $1,000.00
Unidos Por Un Mismo Idioma - Spanish Speaking Society for $2,100.00
United States Institute for Theatre Technology Student Chapter for $240.00
Veterans Association at Texas Tech for $1,500.00
Visions of Light Gospel Choir for $13,540.00
Wesley Foundation at Texas Tech University for $1,625.00
Whitacre College of Engineering Outreach Raiders for $400.00
WishMakers on Campus for $1,000.00
Women in Business for $500.00
Women in Physics for $450.00
Women's Leadership Initiative for $300.00
Women's Service Org. for $1.300.00
Wool Judging Team for $8.000.00
Youth Mappers for $260.00
Undergraduate total $345,955.00
Graduate Organizations

Agricultural Economics Graduate Student Organization for $1.000.00
Agricultural Education & Communication Graduate Organization for $6,000.00
American Rock Mechanics Association for $1.000.00
Association of Biologists for $11,000.00
Association of Natural Resource Scientists for $5.000.00
Black Graduate Student Association for $0.00
Cefiro Enlace Hispano Literario y Cultural for $2,050.00
Chemical Engineering Graduate Student Association for $100.00
Chemistry Graduate Student Organization for $4,500.00
Clinical Psychology Graduate Student Council for $1,400.00
Education Graduate Student Organization for $450.00



230  Forensic Science Society for $100.00

231  Graduate Clay Club for $7.600.00
232 Graduate Hospitality & Retail Management Students for $400.00
233 Graduate Nutrition Organization for $900.00
234 Graduate Organization of Counseling Psychology Students for $700.00
235  Graduate Society of Applied Linguistics for $0.00
236 History Graduate Student Organization for $1,750.00
237  Human Development and Family Studies Graduate Student Association  for $1,000.00
238  Human Factors and Ergonomics Society for $6,000.00
239  Llano Estacado Student Chapter of the Society of Environmental Toxicology and Chemistry
240 for $2,700.00
241 Museum Heritage Students Association for $0.00
242  Philosophy Graduate Student Council for $0.00
243  Public Administration Graduate Association for $0.00
244  Rawls Graduate Association for $4,300.00
245  Red to Black for $6,000.00
246 Student Association of the Institute of Environmental and Human Health for $1,000.00
247  Student Chapter of the American Meteorological Society at TTU for $2,800.00
248  Tech American Society for Microbiology for $1,300.00
249  Tech Print Club for $1.200.00
250 Zamo Raiders for $2,000.00
251  Graduate total $70,070.00
252
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